Global Sustainable Tourism

Name:

Transfer Credit: Earned at FIU: In Progress:

Panther ID:

Bachelor of Arts in Global Sustainable Tourism
Chaplin School of Hospitality & Tourism Management

Attempted:

Total:

UNIVERSITY CORE CURRICULUM (UCC): 36 CREDITS
FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE (For students with Fewer than 30 Transfer credits only)

SLS

ENC
ENC
ANY
ANY
ANY
ANY

AMH 2020*

ANY
EVR

EVR
ANY

1501
1101
1102

1001

1001L

3013

3013L

For a list of approved UCC courses please visit: https://exploratory.fiu.edu/university-core-curriculum-ucc/ || * Grade “C” or better is required

WRITING AND RHETORIC I*

WRITING AND RHETORIC II* (Prereq: ENC 1101)
HUMANITIES — GROUP 1

HUMANITIES — GROUP 2 — GRW * (Prereq: ENC 1102)

MATHEMATICS — GROUP 1* (At least one math must have MAC, MGF, MTG prefix)
MATHEMATICS — GROUP 2* (At least one math must have MAC, MGF, MTG prefix)
SOCIAL SCIENCE — GROUP 1: AMERICAN HISTORY SURVEY SINCE 1877 — GRW*/GL - CIVICS

SOCIAL SCIENCE — GROUP 2

NATURAL SCIENCE WITH LAB — GROUP 1: INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE W/LAB - GL

NATURAL SCIENCE WITH LAB — GROUP 2: ECOLOGY OF SOUTH FLORIDA W/LAB

ART

CREDITS

W wwwwwwwpr

w
=y

3,1

3

Date
GPA:

O O OO0O00O0oO0ooo

O

COMPLETED

GENERAL ELECTIVES & ADDITIONAL FIU REQUIREMENTS

GEN. ELECTIVE [] GEN. ELECTIVE []
GEN.ELECTIVE [] GEN. ELECTIVE []

GEN. ELECTIVE [

GEN. ELECTIVE O

GEN. ELECTIVE [
GEN. ELECTIVE [

GEN.ELECTIVE [ GEN. ELECTIVE [ GEN. ELECTIVE [ cvics OO
FOREIGN LANG. [J GLOBAL LEARNING-GL O O GORDON RULE WRITING-GRW [ SUMMER REQ. [J
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PORTION: 19 CREDITS CREDITS COMPLETED
HET 1107 FOUNDATIONS & PATHWAYS IN GLOBAL SUSTAINABLE TOURISM 1 O
(Must be taken your first term in hospitality management)
HFT 3705 GLOBAL TRAVEL AND TOURISM DEVELOPMENT 3 O
HFT 3103 GLOBAL SUSTAINABLE TOURISM DEVELOPMENT IN NATURAL RESOURCES 3 O
HFT 3703 ADVENTURE & ECOTOURISM (GL) 3 O
HFT 3793 SUSTAINABILITY AND WELL-BEING IN GLOBAL SOCIETIES 3 O
HFT 4561 DESTINATION MARKETING & MANAGEMENT FOR CULTURAL HERITAGE 3 O
HFT 4737 SENIOR SEMINAR IN GLOBAL SUSTAINABLE TOURISM (Must be taken after 90 credits earned) 3 O
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PORTION: 12 CREDITS CREDITS COMPLETED
EVR 4440 BEACHES & TOURISM 3 O
EVR 4352 U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY 3 O
EVR 4321 SUSTAINABLE RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 3 O
EVR 4410 GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES ON WATER & ENVIRONMENT 3 O
Choose 3 of the following: CREDITS COMPLETED
EVR 1017 GLOBAL ENVR. & SOCIETY  IDS 1231 LOCAL & REGIONAL SUSTAIN. HFT 4945 ADV. INTERNSHIP* 3 O
HFT 3701 SUST. TOURISM PRACTICES STA 2023 STATS. FOR BUS. AND ECON. EVR 4941 INTERNSHIP* 3 O
HFT 3033 SUST. TEAM MGMT. HFT 3073 CSR IN HOSP. & TOURISM EVR 3931 SP. TOPICS IN EVR 3 |
MMC 3303 GLOBAL MEDIA & SOCIETY ~ MMC 3650 MEDIA & SUSTAINABILITY HFT 4955 STUDY ABROAD - GST
HFT 3692 OCEAN AND COASTALLAW EVR 4247 SUST. AGRICULTURE HFT 3930 INT. POD - 1 CR EA.
HFT 4708 COAST. & MARINE TOURISM HFT 3735 DESTINATIONS & CULTURES ECO 2023 MICROECONOMICS # requires permission
MAJOR ELECTIVE COURSES ¥ CREDITS CREDITS COMPLETED
HFT/EVR 3/4XXX HOSPITALITY ELECTIVE 3 O
HFT/EVR 3/4XXX HOSPITALITY ELECTIVE 3 O
HFT/EVR 3/4XXX HOSPITALITY ELECTIVE 3 O
HFT/EVR 3/4XXX HOSPITALITY ELECTIVE 3 O
Comments:
Catalog 2022-2023 Edited KC 9/2022


https://exploratory.fiu.edu/university-core-curriculum-ucc/
https://exploratory.fiu.edu/university-core-curriculum-ucc/

	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text7: 
	Text6: 
	Text5: 
	Check Box10: Off
	Text61: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Text62: 
	Check Box12: Off
	Text63: 
	Check Box13: Off
	Text64: 
	Check Box14: Off
	Text65: 
	Check Box15: Off
	Text66: 
	Check Box16: Off
	Text67: 
	Check Box17: Off
	Text68: 
	Check Box18: Off
	Text69: 
	Check Box19: Off
	Text70: 
	Check Box20: Off
	Text71: 
	Check Box21: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off





	Text72: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 





	Text111: Comments:
	Text10: 12


