Global Sustainable Tourism

HFT/EVR 3/4XXX HOSPITALITY ELECTIVE

Bachelor of Arts in Global Sustainable Tourism Chaplin School of Hospitality & Tourism Management

Name:					Panther ID:			Attempted	:	[ate	: :
Transfer C	Credit:	Earned a	t FIU:		In Progress:			Total:		(BPA:	:
UNIVERSI	TY CORE CU	RRICULUM (U	CC): 36	CRED	ITS					CREDITS	C	OMPLETED
SLS 1501					Fewer than 30 Tr	ansfer credi	its only	<i>(</i>)		1		
ENC 1101	WRITING A	ND RHETORIC I*								3		
ENC 1102	WRITING A	ND RHETORIC II*	(Prereq	: ENC 1	101)					3		
ANY		S – GROUP 1								3		
		S – GROUP 2 – G								3		
ANY*			•		nath must have M			, ,		3		
ANY*			•		nath must have M		•	, ,		3		
AMH 2020*		NCE – GROUP 1:	AIVIERI	CAN HIS	STORY SURVEY SII	NCE 18// -	GRW	'/GL – CIVICS		3		
1001										3		
1001L	NATURAL S	CIENCE WITH LAI	B – GRO	UP 1: II	NTRO TO ENVIRO	NMENTAL S	SCIENC	CE W/LAB – GL		3,1		
EVR 3013 3013L	NATURAL S	CIENCE WITH LAI	B – GRO	UP 2: E	COLOGY OF SOUT	H FLORIDA	W/LA	ΛB		3,1		
ANY	ART									3		
For a l	ist of approve	d UCC courses ple	ease visi	t: <u>https</u>	:://exploratory.fiu.	.edu/univer	rsity-cc	ore-curriculum-uc	<u>c/</u> * Grad	le "C" or be	tter i	is required
GENERAL	ELECTIVES 8	& ADDITIONAL	FIU R	EQUIR								
GEN. ELECT	IVE 🔲	GE	N. ELEC	TIVE [GEN. ELI	ECTIVE	· 🗆	GEN	. ELECTIVE		
GEN. ELECT	IVE 🔲	GE	N. ELEC	TIVE [□	GEN. ELI	ECTIVE	· 🗆	GEN	. ELECTIVE		
GEN. ELECT	IVE 🔲		N. ELEC							CIVICS		□
FOREIGN LA	NG. 🗆	GLOBAL L	EARNIN.	IG-GL [GORDON R	RULE W	/RITING-GRW [] 🗆	SUMN	1ER F	REQ. 🗆
HOSPITAL	ITY MANAC	EMENT PORT	ION: 19	9 CRED	DITS					CREDITS	C	COMPLETED
HFT 1102					USTAINABLE TOU	RISM				1		
	(Must be ta	ken vour first teri	m in hos	spitality	management)					1		
HFT 3705	•	ken your first teri AVEL AND TOUR I								3		
	GLOBAL TR	AVEL AND TOUR	ISM DEV	VELOPIV		L RESOURC	CES					
HFT 3705	GLOBAL TR	AVEL AND TOUR	ISM DE\ RISM DE	VELOPIV	MENT	L RESOURC	CES			3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUR	ISM DE\ RISM DE // (GL)	VELOPN EVELOPI	MENT IN NATURA	L RESOURC	CES			3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM LILITY AND WELL- DN MARKETING &	ISM DE\ RISM DE JI (GL) BEING I & MANA	VELOPN EVELOPI IN GLOE AGEMEI	MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL	L HERITAGE				3 3 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM LILITY AND WELL- DN MARKETING &	ISM DE\ RISM DE JI (GL) BEING I & MANA	VELOPN EVELOPI IN GLOE AGEMEI	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES	L HERITAGE		credits earned)		3 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATION	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM LILITY AND WELL- DN MARKETING &	ISM DE\ RISM DE (GL) BEING I & MANA L SUSTA	VELOPM EVELOPI IN GLOE AGEMEI AINABLE	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE) credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM ILITY AND WELL- DN MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA JDIES PORTIO TOURISM	ISM DEN RISM DE M (GL) BEING I & MANA L SUSTA	VELOPM EVELOPI IN GLOE AGEMEI AINABLE	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE) credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIC SENIOR SEN BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM ILITY AND WELL- ON MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA UDIES PORTIO TOURISM ONMENTAL POLIC	ISM DEN RISM DE (GL) BEING I MANA L SUSTA N: 12 C	VELOPM EVELOPI IN GLOB AGEMEI AINABLE	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE) credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM ILITY AND WELL- ON MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA UDIES PORTIO TOURISM ONMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE	ISM DEVENISM	VELOPM EVELOPH IN GLOB AGEMER AINABLI CREDIT	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE		credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIC SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRG SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUR E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL- DN MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA JOIES PORTIO TOURISM DNMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE RSPECTIVES ON V	ISM DEVELOPMENT SERVICE SERVIC	VELOPM EVELOPH IN GLOE AGEMEI AINABLE REDIT	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE be taken aj) credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3		OMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI	AVEL AND TOURISM STAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL-DN MARKETING E MINAR IN GLOBA TOURISM DNMENTAL POLICLE RESOURCE DE RSPECTIVES ON VETTOURISM RE	ISM DEVELOPMENT SERVICE SERVIC	VELOPM EVELOPH IN GLOE AGEMEI AINABLE REDIT	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE be taken aj) credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIC SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRG SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI	AVEL AND TOURISM STAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL-DN MARKETING E MINAR IN GLOBA TOURISM DNMENTAL POLICLE RESOURCE DE RSPECTIVES ON VETTOURISM RE	ISM DEVELOPMENT SERVICE SERVIC	VELOPM EVELOPH IN GLOE AGEMEI AINABLE REDIT	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE be taken aj		credits earned)		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3 3		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINABDESTINATIC SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINABGLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following	AVEL AND TOURISM STAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL-DN MARKETING E MINAR IN GLOBA TOURISM DNMENTAL POLICLE RESOURCE DE RSPECTIVES ON VETTOURISM RE	ISM DEVERISM DEVENISM	VELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must	L HERITAGE be taken aj	E fter 90	4945 ADV. INTE I		3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUR E & ECOTOURISM ELITY AND WELL- ON MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA UDIES PORTIO TOURISM DOMMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE RSPECTIVES ON VE E TOURISM RE	ISM DEVELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	VELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED	L HERITAGE be taken aj	E fter 90			3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM STAINABLE TOURISM DIMENTAL POLICE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESURES ON PRACTICES	ISM DEVELOPMENT OF STA 2	VELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED	L HERITAGE be taken aj ITS SUSTAIN. ID ECON.	E fter 90 HFT EVR	4945 ADV. INTE I	P [#]	3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3701	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIC SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following GLOBAL ENV SUST. TOURI	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM STAINABLE TOURISM DIMENTAL POLICE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESURES ON PRACTICES	ISM DENRISM DENRISM DENGING IN SERVICE CY EVELOPM VATER & QUIRE IDS 1 STA 2 HFT 3	VELOPMENT SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN	L HERITAGE be taken as TTS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM	HFT EVR	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNS HI	P [#] IN EVR	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3703 MMC 3303	GLOBAL TR GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIC SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following GLOBAL ENV SUST. TOURI SUST. TEAM GLOBAL MED	AVEL AND TOUR STAINABLE TOUF E & ECOTOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL- ON MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA UDIES PORTIO TOURISM ONMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VE TOURISM RE : R. & SOCIETY SM PRACTICES MGMT.	ISM DEVELOPMENT OF THE STA 2 HFT 3 MMC 3	WELOPMENT AND ELECTRICATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN R IN HOSP. & TOL	L HERITAGE be taken as TS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM BILITY	HFT EVR EVR HFT	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNSHI 3931 SP. TOPICS	P [#] IN EVR ROAD - GST	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3033 MMC 3303 HFT 3692	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATION SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following GLOBAL ENV SUST. TOURI SUST. TEAM GLOBAL MED OCEAN AND	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM IN GLOBAL TOURISM ON MENTAL POLICIE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON WE TOURISM RE : R. & SOCIETY SM PRACTICES MGMT. DIA & SOCIETY COASTAL LAW	ISM DEVERISM DEVERISM DEVERSE	WENT & ENVIR 2231 LO 2023 ST 8650 ME 4247 SU	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAL E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN R IN HOSP. & TOL EDIA & SUSTAINA	L HERITAGE be taken aj TTS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM BILITY	HFT EVR EVR HFT HFT	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNSHI 3931 SP. TOPICS 4955 STUDY ABF	P [#] IN EVR ROAD - GST 1 CR EA.	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3		
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRON EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3033 MMC 3303 HFT 3692 HFT 4708	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATIO SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABLA the following GLOBAL ENVIRO SUST. TOURI SUST. TEAM GLOBAL MED OCEAN AND	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL-DN MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA JULES PORTIO TOURISM DIMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESULT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ISM DEVELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	WENT & ENVIR 2231 LO 2023 ST 8650 ME 4247 SU	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN R IN HOSP. & TOL EDIA & SUSTAINA ST. AGRICULTURE	L HERITAGE be taken aj TTS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM BILITY	HFT EVR EVR HFT HFT	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNSHI 3931 SP. TOPICS 4955 STUDY ABF 3930 INT. POD -	P [#] IN EVR ROAD - GST 1 CR EA.	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		COMPLETED # requires permission
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3033 MMC 3303 HFT 3692 HFT 4708	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINABL DESTINATION SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINABL GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following GLOBAL ENV SUST. TOURI SUST. TEAM GLOBAL MED OCEAN AND COAST. & MA	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM PRACTICES MIGMT. DIA & SOCIETY COASTAL LAW ARINE TOURISM RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESPECTIVES ON RESPECTIVE RESPECTIVE RESPECTIVES ON RESPECTIVE RESPEC	ISM DEVERISM DEVERISM DEVERSE	WENT & ENVIR 2231 LO 2023 ST 8650 ME 4247 SU	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN R IN HOSP. & TOL EDIA & SUSTAINA ST. AGRICULTURE	L HERITAGE be taken aj TTS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM BILITY	HFT EVR EVR HFT HFT	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNSHI 3931 SP. TOPICS 4955 STUDY ABF 3930 INT. POD -	P [#] IN EVR ROAD - GST 1 CR EA.	3 3 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 3 3 3 3 CREDITS 4 CREDITS 5 CREDITS 6 CREDITS		COMPLETED
HFT 3705 HFT 3103 HFT 3703 HFT 3793 HFT 4561 HFT 4737 ENVIRONI EVR 4440 EVR 4352 EVR 4321 EVR 4410 GLOBAL S Choose 3 of EVR 1017 HFT 3701 HFT 3033 MMC 3303 HFT 3692 HFT 4708	GLOBAL TR. GLOBAL SU ADVENTUR SUSTAINAB DESTINATION SENIOR SEN MENTAL ST BEACHES & U.S. ENVIRO SUSTAINAB GLOBAL PEI USTAINABL the following GLOBAL ENV SUST. TOURI SUST. TEAM GLOBAL MED COCEAN AND	AVEL AND TOURISTAINABLE TOURISM E & ECOTOURISM SILITY AND WELL-DN MARKETING & MINAR IN GLOBA JULES PORTIO TOURISM DIMENTAL POLIC LE RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESOURCE DE RESPECTIVES ON VETOURISM RESULT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ISM DEVELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	WENT & ENVIR 2231 LO 2023 ST 8650 ME 4247 SU	MENT MENT IN NATURA BAL SOCIETIES NT FOR CULTURAI E TOURISM (Must S RONMENT CTIVES: 9 CRED CAL & REGIONAL ATS. FOR BUS. AN R IN HOSP. & TOL EDIA & SUSTAINA ST. AGRICULTURE	L HERITAGE be taken aj TTS SUSTAIN. ID ECON. JRISM BILITY	HFT EVR EVR HFT HFT	4945 ADV. INTEI 4941 INTERNSHI 3931 SP. TOPICS 4955 STUDY ABF 3930 INT. POD -	P [#] IN EVR ROAD - GST 1 CR EA.	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		COMPLETED # requires permission

Catalog 2022-2023 Edited KC 9/2022